
Mannschaft: PV St. Georgen am Walde

Kapitän: KURZBAUER Erna

Adresse: Kranzberg 13

PLZ: 4372

Ort: St. Georgen am Walde

Tel:

E-Mail: erna.kurzbauer@gmx.at

Spieler: Geburtsdatum

05.03.1951

14.08.1937

28.04.1948

25.11.1948

05.04.1953

SPIEGL Christine

AIGNER Maria

Name

BAUER Pauline

KLAUS Ludmilla

KURZBAUER Erna




